Official Results 103 Racers

Utah Invitational Classic - Interval Start at Soldier Hollow, Utah
9:00 AM on 1/11/2008

soldier hollow

Team Team

Place Bib Name Time Behind Place Points

Class: M - Men 20 km

1 54 REISSHAUER, Rene University of Denver 1:01:28.4 0 1 30
2 42 RICHMOND, Kit University of Colorado 1:02:05.5 +37.1 1 29
3 53 GELSO, Matthew University of Colorado 1:02:49.0 +1:20.6 2 28
4 55 WUNDERLE, Raphael University of Anchorage - 1:02:52.8 +1:24.4 1 27
Alaska
5 44 STENE, John University of Denver 1:03:19.8 +1:51.4 2 26
6 30 OESTENSEN, Jesper University of Colorado 1:03:21.4 +1:53.0 3 25
7 43 EINARSSON, Snorri University of Utah 1:03:22.0 +1:53.6 1 24
8 57 REISSMANN, Simon University of New Mexico 1:03:30.3 +2:01.9 1 23
9 3 SIMONS, Zack Independent 1:03:31.1 +2:02.7 **
10 52 SLETTEN, Even University of Utah 1:03:56.7 +2:28.3 2 22
11 49 TREINEN, Max University of Anchorage - 1:03:57.0 +2:28.6 2 21
Alaska
12 32 FOLLERAAS, Anders Montana State University 1:03:59.6 +2:31.2 1 20
13 35 NYGREN, Karl University of Colorado 1:04:03.6 +2:35.2 4
14 51 ROENNING, Bernhard Montana State University 1:04:21.9 +2:53.5 2 19
15 29 SCHAUER, Paul University of Anchorage - 1:04:22.8 +2:54.4 3 18
Alaska
16 38 FICK, Ben University of Utah 1:04:29.7 +3:01.3 3 17
17 26 HELLEBOSTAD, Tor-Hakon University of New Mexico 1:04:58.3 +3:29.9 2 16
18 9 LOEVENSKIOLD, Harald University of Denver 1:05:13.2 +3:44.8 3 15
19 34 SELSENG, Havard University of Denver 1:05:24.1 +3:55.7 4
20 40 LIEBNER, Andy University of Anchorage - 1:05:26.8 +3:58.4 4
Alaska
21 25 HAVLICK, lan University of Utah 1:06:06.6 +4:38.2 4
22 31 HINCKLEY, Mike University of Denver 1:06:22.4 +4:54.0 5
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Name
SIMONS, Casey
KRISTIANSEN, Gunnar
PLUVINET, Jonathan
SMITH, Joshua
PREUSSLER, Lutz
DYCK, Casey
DE CARUFEL, Matt
HENRIQUES, Dominic
GOODPASTER, Joaquin
PARK, Nathan
WRIGHT, Tyler
VIAVANT, Sam
GRAHN, Rick
SHELDEN, Taylor
SCOTT, Ryan
KIRLIN, John
SCHAUER, Karl

MCDERMOTT, Warren
ITO, Daichi

CLARK, Daniel
SUNDERLAND, Tom
HOWDYSHELL, Joe
AHERN, Kyle
SLATER, Zachary
SCHIMPFF, Ansel
SCHMIDT, Loren
TAYLOR, Davis
MARCOTTE, Robert
ALLYN, Tyler
PETERSON, Jacob
STRAUS, Jack
KOLESOV, Grigory
SEBADE, Brian
NEWCOMER, Sam
SMITH, Nicholai
KAAS, Martin Waaler

University of Utah

Montana State University
University of Nevada - Reno
University of Colorado
University of Nevada - Reno
University of New Mexico
University of Nevada - Reno
University of Nevada - Reno
University of Colorado
Montana State University
Montana State University
Montana State University
University of New Mexico
University of Denver
Montana State University
University of Wyoming

University of Anchorage -
Alaska

Whitman College
Independent

University of Denver
Western State College
Independent

Independent

Independent

Western State College
Whitman College
Whitman College
Whitman College
Western State College
University of Wyoming
Whitman College
Independent

University of Wyoming
University of Nevada - Reno
University of Wyoming
University of New Mexico

Behind
+4:57.9
+5:54.2
+5:57.0
+6:03.5
+6:18.0
+6:37.0
+6:51.6
+7:20.1
+7:26.5
+7:34.6
+7:39.0
+7:52.6
+7:54.9
+8:53.3
+9:07.8
+9:30.5
+9:38.2

Time
1:06:26.3
1:07:22.6
1:07:25.4
1:07:31.9
1:07:46.4
1:08:05.4
1:08:20.0
1:08:48.5
1:08:54.9
1:09:03.0
1:09:07.4
1:09:21.0
1:09:23.3
1:10:21.7
1:10:36.2
1:10:58.9
1:11:06.6

1:11:30.5+10:02.1
1:12:00.2 +10:31.8
1:12:17.4 +10:49.0
1:12:41.3+11:12.9
1:13:58.8 +12:30.4
1:16:11.9 +14:43.5
1:16:14.3 +14:45.9
1:16:18.7 +14:50.3
1:16:26.1 +14:57.7
1:16:46.8 +15:18.4
1:16:53.5+15:25.1
1:18:43.3+17:14.9
1:19:06.5+17:38.1
1:19:54.9 +18:26.5
1:20:07.7 +18:39.3
1:20:58.0 +19:29.6
1:22:10.0 +20:41.6
1:23:49.5+22:21.1
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141
129
138
121
124
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145
143
144
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130
131
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134
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127
104
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128
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Class: F-Women 15 km

GREVSGAARD, Maria
BOE, Kjersti
SCHWEIGER, Sara
BORGNES, Karoline
ROY, Zoe
PALANOVA, Lenka
ERMOSHINA, Polina
BAILLY, Annelise
RENNIE, Claire
COOK, Annelies
MILLIGAN, Kelly
ROENNESTRAND, Kristin
RONSSE, Katie
BRADY, Paige
KIESEL, Kaelin
HAMILTON, Jenny
GAW, Mia

SPIKA, Devon
TALKINGTON, Madeleine
LAPOINT, Kara
MACCARTHY, Sarah
GREER, Brittany

WUNDERLE, Stefanie
TEIEN, Karoline
ZEMP, Melanie
PARK, Melina

MERY, Adele
COOLIDGE, Kelsey

OPEL, Fraiser
FLATLAND, Ingvild
ZIMBELMAN, Eloise
GILLILAND, Meredith
JAQUES, Crystin
JOHNSON, Hanna

FORBES, Elizabeth
DEVLIN, Paige
PERKINS, Brittany
MERBACH, Anita
BARROWS, Gwynn
CARTWRIGHT, Marie

University of Colorado
University of Utah
University of Utah
University of Colorado
University of Utah
University of Colorado
University of New Mexico
University of Denver
Montana State University
University of Utah
Independent

University of Colorado
University of Denver
University of Nevada - Reno
Montana State University
Independent

University of Colorado
Whitman College
University of Utah
University of Nevada - Reno
University of Utah

University of Anchorage -
Alaska

University of Denver
Montana State University
University of New Mexico
Montana State University
Whitman College

University of Anchorage -
Alaska

Montana State University
University of Utah
Whitman College
Montana State University
University of New Mexico

University of Anchorage -
Alaska

Whitman College
Whitman College
Western State College
Independent
University of Wyoming
University of Wyoming

51:49.8 0
55:10.4 +3:20.6
55:27.0 +3:37.2
56:04.5 +4:14.7
56:20.6 +4:30.8
56:27.0 +4:37.2
56:47.1 +4:57.3
56:56.5 +5:06.7
57:24.9 +5:35.1
57:53.5 +6:03.7
58:23.2 +6:33.4
58:24.1 +6:34.3
58:49.4 +6:59.6
58:54.0 +7:04.2
59:07.5 +7:17.7
59:22.0 +7:32.2
59:40.6 +7:50.8
59:40.9 +7:51.1
1:00:16.8 +8:27.0
1:00:17.4 +8:27.6
1:00:19.8 +8:30.0
1:00:20.2 +8:30.4

1:01:21.4
1:01:24.2 +9:34.4
1:01:27.7 +9:37.9
1:01:51.2+10:01.4
1:02:01.1 +10:11.3
1:02:22.5 +10:32.7

+9:31.6

1:03:01.7 +11:11.9
1:04:27.3+12:37.5
1:05:16.1 +13:26.3
1:05:20.2 +13:30.4
1:05:35.1 +13:45.3
1:05:41.5+13:51.7

1:08:42.5 +16:52.7
1:09:51.5+18:01.7
1:10:08.7 +18:18.9
1:10:30.4 +18:40.6
1:10:53.7 +19:03.9
1:13:48.9+21:59.1

1 30
1 29
2 28
2 27
3 26
3 25
1 24
1 23
1 22
4

* %

4

2 21
1 20
2 19
* %

5

1 18
5

2 17
6

1 16
3 15
3 14
2 13
4

2 12
2 11
5

* %

3 10
* %

3 9
3 8
4

5

1 7
* %

1 6
2 5
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|
Team Team

Place  Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
41 118 LOVETT, Heidi Western State College 1:18:11.6 +26:21.8 2 4
42 107 PETERSON, Mae University of Wyoming 1:21:45.8 +29:56.0 3 3

106 STEITZ, Korie Montana State University DNF
123 MATTHEWS, Mary Western State College DNF
126 HOLMES, Chelsea University of Nevada - Reno DNS
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